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Book Club (No Cost)

Thursday, April 3, 2014 - 3:30pm-4:30pm
Thursday, May 1, 2014 - 3:30pm-4:30pm

IL Class - Making a Book Mark ($1.00 suggested donation)

Thursday, March 13, 2014 3:30pm-4:30pm
Limit 10 participants

IL Class - Gardening Class

Wednesday, May 28, 2014 - Time TBA
Limit 10 participants

Cooking Club - ($3.00 suggested donation)

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 4:00-6:00pm
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 4:00-6:00pm
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 4:00-6:00pm

YADA - (No Cost)

Youth Ambassadors for Disability Awareness - Youth Group
Monday, March 24, 2014 - 3:30pm-5:00pm

Monday, April 28,2014 3:30pm-5:00pm

Monday, May 19, 2014 - 3:30pm-5:00pm




